ROSSENDALE BOROUGH COUNCIL

FEES FOR PRIVATE HIRE AND HACKNEY CARRIAGE DRIVERS, VEHICLES

AND OPERATORS

Hackney Carriage Driver Licence (Renewal)
Hackney Carriage Driver New Licence
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Licence

Hackney Carriage Vehicle License (Renewal)
Private Hire Vehicle Licence

Private Hire Vehicle Licence (Renewal)
Private Hire Driver Licence

Private Hire New Driver Licence

Private Hire Operators Licence

Private Hire Operators Licence (Renewal)
Hackney Car & Private Hire Door Stickers
Replacement ID Plate

Replacement ID badge

Lanyard

Cover for ID Badges

Driver Badge & Licence with peripherals
Driver Badge & Licence no peripherals
Driver/ Vehicle/ Operator Licence only
Copy documents

Re-booking Fee

Basic Skills Assessment / Policy Knowledge Test
Fee to lift a vehicle suspension

2015-16 Charges

185.00
185.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
185.00
185.00
300.00
300.00
No charge
No charge
No charge
No charge
No charge
No charge
No charge
No charge
No charge
35.00
70.00
35.00



